





Team Stange Racing Signs the Personable and Very Friendly Brandon Reed to Compete in Selected Races and Possibly Contest the Full Season if Funding is Found for the 2012 Star Mazda Championship presented by Goodyear!

January 19, 2012, Chicago, Illinois U.S.A.: Team Stange Racing announced today that it has signed Brandon Reed from Elkhart, Indiana for Selected Races in the 2012 Star Mazda Championship with the hopes of continuing on and competing in the full championship if additional sponsorship is found.

Brandon began racing karts in 1992 and became Jr. Rookie of the Year. With numerous wins Brandon moved into formula cars racing all over the United States and North America. His Racing career has evolved around Skip Barber, SCCA. And Bridgestone race series. Brandon



has aspirations to race full time in the IZOD Indy Car series and win the Indy 500. Brandon feels racing with Team Stange Racing in the 2012 Star Mazda Championship will be the best move this season in his racing career.

"To be able to compete in the Star Mazda
Championship with Team Stange Racing in the Road
to Indy tour I think its a great move not only for me
professionally but also for our sponsors. For a
company to get involved with us at ground level and
gain maximum exposure and gain a great fan base
early will only carry us to our goal. I'm excited to get a
fresh start with a new team and help Team Stange
Racing build for the future," States Brandon Reed

"I welcome Brandon to our team and only hope we can help Brandon secure the additional sponsorship to contend for the Championship because he truly deserves it. Brandon is a great spokesman and is such a gentleman. He would serve any sponsor proud", States John Stange

Brandon's Schedule as of know for 2012 Will be to compete in: Alabama, St. Petersburg and in the night before the 500 in Indianapolis in May.

Sponsors looking for a custom program with Brandon Reed and Team Stange Racing please contact Team Stange Racing Today at: 708-386-5497 or email us teamstangeracing.com Or Contact Tracy Itzen @ (317) 796-9333 Or email: tracy@itzenmedia.com FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK @ TEAM STANGE RACING INC.

About Team Stange Racing:

Team Stange Racing Inc. is a professional automobile racing team based out of Oak Park, Illinois U.S.A. For further information please visit: www.teamstangeracing.com Or contact Tami Mathew at: 708-386-5497 or email: tami@stangeideas.com FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK @ TEAM STANGE RACING INC.

About Brandon Reed:

For Information on Brandon Reed please visit: www.brandonreed.org also follow Brandon on twitter @_BrandonReed_ And "Like me" Facebook, BrandonReedFanSupport

About Star Mazda Championship Series Presented By Goodyear:

The Star Mazda Championship presented by Goodyear is now entering its 22nd year as one of the most successful and cost-effective open-wheel driver development series in North America. It is also a major step on the new Mazda Road to Indy that includes three open-wheel series – the Cooper Tires Presents the USF2000 National Championship Powered by Mazda; the Star Mazda Championship presented by Goodyear and the Firestone Indy Lights series. For further information please visit: www.starmazda.com or contact: Peter Frey at: starmazdapr@aol.com 818-398-5733.

